fl 'BranchOfcesandajso faile6to maintain absolute integrity 
• 

and devotion to duty as enjoined in the Rule 17 of EDAs (Conduct' & 
Service) Rules, 1964' 

&l e 

The said Sri Maheswar I3iswas during the aforesaid 
period accepted a sum of Pis. 1200 	(Rs. one thousand two 
hundred) on)y on 290 0 99 as B deposit/Kharikhana 130 SB a/c 
i' 284571 Dn the ruame of Smt Sandhya Kharikap, made deposit 

• 

'entries in the pass book but the amount so accepted from, the 
depositor was not 'credited in the Branch Office Account on the

[...]

intcgrty and devotion to duly as enjoined in 
Rule 17 of EDA (Conduct & Service) Rules, 1964, 

Article - III 

That the said Sri taheswar l3iswas while functioning as 
EDBPM Kharikhana EDI3O during the period from 8I.79 to 227.99 
had, duly accptod a sum of s0 1200/ (Rs 0  one thousand two 
hundred) only from the depcsitor on 29,199 against Kharikhana 

Conttd onm.3 

• 	DBO SB a/c no. 284571 in the name of Smt Sandhya Khariap 

made entry of the deposit -in the relative pass book under his 
initial and w±th the DO date stamp impression of. the respective

[...]

3 	The articles of,ç charge frajed against Shri Mahesw.r 
Biswas are as under :- 

Article - I 

That the said Sri Maheswar Biswas while working as 
EIJBPM, Kharikhana MEO during the period from 8,1.79 to 
22,7,99 could not produce cash and stamps amounting to Rs, 
7052,00 (es. seven thousand fifty two) only to the S31 of Pos 
Hojai Sub Dn, on 22,07,99 for verification. According to B 4O 
Account the cash and stamp balance of the B.O atthe close 
of 22,07,99 was Rs. 7365,00 (cs, seven thousand three hundred 
sixty five) only but the BPM could produce only cash and 
stamps amounting to Rs. 313,00 (Iz, three hundred .thirtaon)only 
to the said SDI of R)s for physical verification. Thus, the 
said Sri .Maheswar Biswas JBPM Kharikhana 'EDBO in a/c with 
Lanka S0 violated the provisions of Note below }tule 11 of